RF Services Inc.
Job: Erie.fmj

Master Database: 2011_Apr_05.fmd
Lat: N41:40:56 Lon: W090:03:46 NAD-27

Channel: 288 Class: A

Status: Licensed, Construction Permit, Application, Addition, Vacant/Reserved

Channels: Co-Channel, 1st Adj, 2nd Adj, 3rd Adj, IF, TV6

Range: 45 km
Comments: No Comments
Description:

Callsign City

Erie-Prop ERIE
20060309ADEERIE
20050812ASCERIE

KLYV DUBUQUE
KBOB-FM DE WITT

WIXO PEORIA

KILJ-FM MOUNT PLEASANT
WKAY KNOXVILLE

KMCN CLINTON

KOKZ WATERLOO
WMMM-FM  VERONA

WZSR WOODSTOCK
WYKT WILMINGTON

State Channel

IL 288 :
IL 288 :
IL 288 :
IA 287 :
IA 285:
IL 289 :
IA 288 :
IL 287 :
IA 234
IA 289 :
Wl 288:
IL 288 :
IL 288 :

105.5 MHz
105.5 MHz
105.5 MHz
105.3 MHz
104.9 MHz
105.7 MHz
105.5 MHz
105.3 MHz
94.7 MHz

105.7 MHz
105.5 MHz
105.5 MHz
105.5 MHz

Exhibit 29 - Channel Study - Fully Spaced

Class Intl Status 73 207 Cle73 215 ClearLatitude (NAD27) Longitude (NAD2 ERP

A
A
A
Cc2
C3
B
C3
A
A
Co

>>>

APP
APP
APP
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC

-115.00
-110.09
-106.89
-0.44
0.45
3.99
7.90
13.44
18.59
34.00
34.45
39.83
43.48

-92.00
-87.09
-83.89
16.56
6.45
20.99
30.90
36.44
18.59
56.00
57.45
62.83
66.48

N41:40:56
N41:38:24
N41:37:57
N42:30:10
N41:43:11
N40:43:25
N40:56:55
N40:56:34
N41:54:34
N42:24:35
N42:57:32
N42:15:34
N41:17:11

W090:03:46
W090:04:48
W090:08:02
W090:42:24
W090:34:13
W089:29:04
W091:33:55
W090:20:39
W090:13:28
W092:05:10
W089:29:25
W088:21:45
W088:14:23

0.00
3.30
0.00
50.00
12.50
39.00
24.00
3.70
3.00
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HAAT Adjacency Distance Bearing Owner

-188
137
0
106
143
169
103
129
100

100.00 403

2.00
1.60
1.30

175
173
147

Co-Chan
Co-Chan
Co-Chan
1st Adj
3rd Adj
1st Adj
Co-Chan
1st Adj
IF

1st Adj
Co-Chan
Co-Chan
Co-Chan

0.00
4.91
8.11
105.56
42.45
116.99
149.90
85.44
28.59
186.00
149.45
154.83
158.48

000
197
227
330
276
156
237
196
332
296
018
066
106

ACE RADIO C(
ACE RADIO C(
CUMULUS LIC
CUMULUS LIC
CUMULUS LIC
TOWNSQUARI
KILJ, INC.

GALESBURGE
WPW BROADC
KXEL BROADC
ENTERCOM M
THE MILE HIGI
STARADIO CO
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